Sunday

Narcotics Anonymous
Cohasset North Group — AA

Candle Light Group — AA

Monday

Noon Big Book

Deer River Big Book
Monday Night Big Book
Narcotics Anonymous
Hill City AA Meeting

Monday Night Big Book

Tuesday

Tuesday Night Solutions
Effie AA Meeting
Fireside Meeting

12 X 12 Meeting

Bena AA Big Book
Squaw Lake AA Meeting

Celebrate Recovery

Wednesday

Narcotics Anonymous

Itasca County Area Support Group Meetings

Updated March 14, 2017

Lakeview Behavioral Health
516 S. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids

Our Redeemer Lutheran Church
35568 Foxtail Lane, Cohasset, (218) 328-5000

Grace English Lutheran Church
Marble, MN 55775

United Methodist Church
1701 4" Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 328-5392

Bethany Lutheran Church
Hwy. 6 North, Deer River, (218) 999-7706

First Evangelical Lutheran Church
735 NE 1% Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 326-2420

Grace House
501 SW 1% Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 326-2790

Hill City Methodist Church
(218) 256-2980

First Evangelical Lutheran Church
735 NE 1% Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 326-2420

United Methodist Church
1701 4™ Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 328-5392

Effie Lutheran Church
Effie, (218) 244-9214

First Church of God
609 NW 4" Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 327-2759

Episcopal Church
520 N. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids

Bena Community Center
15032 Old Housing Drive, Bena

Squaw Lake Catholic Church
52265 State Highway 46, Squaw Lake

Alliance Church

12:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

12:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:15 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

600 SE 17™ Street, Grand Rapids, (218) 398-2292, (218) 259-1653

Grace House
501 SW 1% Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 326-2790

10:00 am



Women’s AA Group

Wednesday (cont)...

Calumet AA

Celebrate Recovery

AA/NA - Ball Club

Thursday

Big Book Study

Scenic Sober Exposures
Celebrate Recovery
Al-Anon Meeting

Lawrence Lake AA

Remer AA 12 X 12 and Big Book

Friday

Celebrate Recovery

Celebrate Recovery

As Bill Sees It

(Third Friday/Month — Speaker Meeting)

Longville AA Meeting

Nashwauk Group

Saturday

Saturday Night AA

AA Strength Group

Lakeview Behavioral Health

516 S. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 327-3006

Calumet Presbyterian Church
642 6" Avenue, Calumet, (218) 259-6852

United Methodist Church
1701 4™ Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 259-1653

Meeting for Men and Women in separate rooms

Lone Eagle Center
Ball Club

United Methodist Church
1701 4" Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 328-5392

Old Scenic Church
25747 County Rd. 340, Bigfork, (218) 743-3970

Lakeview Behavioral Health

516 S. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 259-1653

St. Andrew’s Lutheran Church
501 NW 16" St., Grand Rapids, (218) 327-2001

Lawrence Lake Town Hall
34294 Co. Rd. 336, Bovey, (218) 245-1653

Remer Village Hall
8 2" Avenue North, Remer, (218) 556-2980

Triumphant Life Church
1307 County Road 440, Coleraine, (218) 259-1653

Goodall Center
1002 Comstock Drive, Deer River

United Methodist Church
1701 4" Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 328-5392

Longville City Hall
Longville, (218) 820-9009

Nashwauk Lutheran Church
304 3 Street, Nashwauk

Kiesler House
1313 NE 7™ Street, Grand Rapids, (218) 244-3030

Lakeview Behavioral Health

516 S. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 327-3006

12:00 pm

6:30 pm

6:00 pm dinner
7:00 pm meeting

7:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:15 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:30 pm



