Itasca County Area Support Group Meetings Updated March 14, 2017

<u>Sunday</u>

Narcotics Anonymous	Lakeview Behavioral Health 516 S. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids	12:30 pm
Cohasset North Group – AA	Our Redeemer Lutheran Church 35568 Foxtail Lane, Cohasset, (218) 328-5000	6:00 pm
Candle Light Group – AA	Grace English Lutheran Church Marble, MN 55775	7:00 pm
<u>Monday</u>		
Noon Big Book	United Methodist Church 1701 4 th Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 328-5392	12:00 pm
Deer River Big Book	Bethany Lutheran Church Hwy. 6 North, Deer River, (218) 999-7706	7:00 pm
Monday Night Big Book	First Evangelical Lutheran Church 735 NE 1 st Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 326-2420	7:00 pm
Narcotics Anonymous	Grace House 501 SW 1 st Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 326-2790	7:00 pm
Hill City AA Meeting	Hill City Methodist Church (218) 256-2980	7:00 pm
Monday Night Big Book	First Evangelical Lutheran Church 735 NE 1 st Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 326-2420	8:15 pm
<u>Tuesday</u>		
Tuesday Night Solutions	United Methodist Church 1701 4 th Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 328-5392	6:30 pm
Effie AA Meeting	Effie Lutheran Church Effie, (218) 244-9214	7:00 pm
Fireside Meeting	First Church of God 609 NW 4 th Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 327-2759	7:00 pm
12 X 12 Meeting	Episcopal Church 520 N. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids	7:00 pm
Bena AA Big Book	Bena Community Center 15032 Old Housing Drive, Bena	7:00 pm
Squaw Lake AA Meeting	Squaw Lake Catholic Church 52265 State Highway 46, Squaw Lake	7:00 pm
Celebrate Recovery	Alliance Church 600 SE 17 th Street, Grand Rapids, (218) 398-2292, (218) 25	7:00 pm 59-1653
<u>Wednesday</u>		
Narcotics Anonymous	Grace House 501 SW 1 st Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 326-2790	10:00 am

Women's AA Group	Lakeview Behavioral Health 516 S. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 327-3006	12:00 pm
Wednesday (cont)		
Calumet AA	Calumet Presbyterian Church 642 6 th Avenue, Calumet, (218) 259-6852	6:30 pm
Celebrate Recovery	United Methodist Church 1701 4 th Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 259-1653 Meeting for Men and Women in separate rooms	6:00 pm dinner 7:00 pm meeting
AA/NA – Ball Club	Lone Eagle Center Ball Club	7:00 pm
<u>Thursday</u>		
Big Book Study	United Methodist Church 1701 4 th Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 328-5392	6:00 pm
Scenic Sober Exposures	Old Scenic Church 25747 County Rd. 340, Bigfork, (218) 743-3970	7:00 pm
Celebrate Recovery	Lakeview Behavioral Health 516 S. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 259-1653	7:00 pm
Al-Anon Meeting	St. Andrew's Lutheran Church 501 NW 16 th St., Grand Rapids, (218) 327-2001	7:00 pm
Lawrence Lake AA	Lawrence Lake Town Hall 34294 Co. Rd. 336, Bovey, (218) 245-1653	7:30 pm
Remer AA 12 X 12 and Big Book	Remer Village Hall 8 2 nd Avenue North, Remer, (218) 556-2980	7:30 pm
<u>Friday</u>		
Celebrate Recovery	Triumphant Life Church 1307 County Road 440, Coleraine, (218) 259-1653	6:15 pm
Celebrate Recovery	Goodall Center 1002 Comstock Drive, Deer River	7:00 pm
As Bill Sees It (Third Friday/Month – Speaker Meeting)	United Methodist Church 1701 4 th Avenue S., Grand Rapids, (218) 328-5392	7:30 pm
Longville AA Meeting	Longville City Hall Longville, (218) 820-9009	7:30 pm
Nashwauk Group	Nashwauk Lutheran Church 304 3 rd Street, Nashwauk	8:00 pm
<u>Saturday</u>		
Saturday Night AA	Kiesler House 1313 NE 7 th Street, Grand Rapids, (218) 244-3030	6:00 pm
AA Strength Group	Lakeview Behavioral Health 516 S. Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids, (218) 327-3006	7:30 pm